
 
ACTIVITY PLANNER – 2025-26   

Month :  April 

Date Day Activity 

01.04.2025 Tuesday New Session Begins 

02.04.2025 Wednesday Cultural Diversity 

05.04.2025 Saturday 
Special Assembly (Topic - Ram Navami) 

Essay Writing Competition – (Topic – Dr. B.R. Ambedkar) 

07.04.2025 Monday World Health Day Lecture to all students in classes about Good Health 

10.04.2025 Thursday Special Assembly (Topic - Mahaveer Jayanti) 

12.04.2025 Saturday 
National Gardening Day – Plantation (Eco Club) 

Pledge Speaking Competition 

14.04.2025 Monday Essay Writing on Indian Constitution (Debate & Literary Club) 

19.04.2025 Saturday 
Pledge Writing and Decoration 

Cleaning Drive (Location – School Campus) (Youth Club) 

21.04.2025 Monday Tying Of Shoe Laces  

22.04.2025 Tuesday 
Inter House Competition – Poster Making on Earth Day 

Quiz Competition (Topic - National Earth Day) 

26.04.2025 Saturday 
Activity On Board Decoration (Art & Craft Club) 

Quick Fire Round, (Topic – Monuments and Sites) – House Wise 

28.04.2025 

01.05.2025 
 Revision For Periodic Test – I 

Ÿ  Motivational Seminar 
Ÿ  Excursion 
Ÿ  Club Meeting 

 

 

Month : May   

Date Day Activity 

01.05.2025 Thursday Special Assembly (Topic - Labour’s Day) 

02.05.2025 
10.05.2025 

  Class VII Periodic Test – I  

03.05.2025 Saturday Teacher Talk World Laughter Day – Importance of Laugh & Smile 

12.05.2025 Monday Spell Bee Competition  

13.05.2025 Tuesday Inter House Competition – Lawn Tennis (Single/Double) 

14.05.2025 Wednesday Tie Making 

15.05.2025 Thursday  Personality Development – Performing Art (Youth Club) 

16.05.2025 Friday Inter House Competition – Badminton (Single/Double) 
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17.05.2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - I   

18.05.2025 to 29.06.2025 (Summer Break)  
 

Month : June   

Date Day Activity 

30.06.2025 Monday Cadets Reporting Day 
 

 

Month : July   

Date Day Activity 

03.07.2025 Thursday Say No to Plastic – Paper / Jute Bag Making Competition (Art and Craft Club) 

05.07.2025 Saturday 
Science Experiment 

Value Based Activity – Good Touch and Bad Touch  

08.07.2025 Tuesday Gardening Tips (Eco Club) 

10.07.2025 Thursday 
Special Assembly (Topic - Guru Purnima)  

Quiz (Topic – Freedom Fighters) 

12.07.2025 Saturday 
Value Based Activity - Health and Hygiene  

Debate (Topic – Vehicles Electric V/S Fuel)  

15.07.2025 Tuesday About Father (Why Is The The Best) 

19.07.2025 Saturday 
Inter House Competition – Envelope Making and Decoration 

Story Book Reading (Debate & Literary Club) 

23.07.2025 Wednesday Value Based Activity - Animal Care Tips 

26.07.2025 Saturday 
Latest News Discussion (Youth Club)  

Kargil Vijay Diwas – Inter House Skit Competition 

 31.07.2025 Thursday Aptitude Test – Objective Exam 

Ÿ  VIP visit
Community Service Activity 
Club Meeting

 
Ÿ   
Ÿ   

 

Month : August   

Date Day Activity 

02.08.2025 Saturday Friendship Band Making 

06.08.2025 Wednesday Inter Class Competition – Puzzle Solving 

07.08.2025 Thursday Eco Club Activity (Plant Watering Tips) 

08.08.2025 Friday Special Assembly (Topic – Raksha Bandhan) 

15.08.2025 Friday 

Independence Day Celebration 

Skit on Independence Day 

Singing Competition 



16.08.2025 Saturday 

Value Based Activity – Eminent Indian Personality 

Special Assembly (Janmashtami) 

Drawing Competition (Topic – Janmashtami) 

18.08.2025 

26.08.2025 
 Class VI Periodic Test – 1 

20.08.2025 Wednesday Debating and Literary Club Activity – Debate Competition 

23.08.2025 Saturday Ganesh Idol Making (Art and Craft) 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration  

28.08.2025 Thursday Quiz Competition (Eminent Indian Personalities) 

29.08.2025 

 

Friday 

 

Cleaning Drive (Location – Hostel) – Youth Club 

30.08.2025 Saturday 
Aptitude Test – Objective Exam 

Value Based Activity – Qualities of Good Citizens 

Ÿ
Ÿ

Tour
Self Defence

 
 

 

 

Month :  September 

Date Day Activity 

02.09.2025   

03.09.2025 Wednesday News Paper Reading (Debate & Literary Club) 

04.09.2025 Thursday Essay Writing (Teacher) 

05.09.2025 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

06.09.2025 Saturday Best Out of Waste (Eco Club) 

09.09.2025 Tuesday English Calligraphy 

11.09.2025 Thursday Value Based  Activity – Social Skill Enhancement  

13.09.2025 Saturday Hindi Diwas Hindi Debate Competition 

15.09.2025 Monday 
Inter Class Competition – Poster Making Competition (Wild Life 

Conservation) 

16.09.2025 Tuesday Value Based Activity – Culture and Heritage of India 

17.09.2025 

21.09.2025 
 Revisions For Half Yearly Examination 

22.09.2025 

03.10.2025 
 Half Yearly Examination  

Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ

 Motivational Speech
Community Service Activity
Club Meeting

 
 

 
 

Month : October   



Date Day Activity 

02.10.2025 Thursday 
Gandhiji, Shastri Jayanti, Dusshera Celebration  

Slogan Writing Competition 

03.10.2025 Friday 
Slogan Speaking (Youth Club)  

Role Play (Topic – Indian Freedom Fighters) 

04.10.2025 Saturday 
Dance Competition 

Quiz Competition (Topic - Indian Freedom Fighter) 

06.10.2025 Monday Singing Competition 

08.10.2025 Wednesday Watching Movie – Based on Indian Armed Forces 

09.10.2025 Thursday Making Bird Feeder Using Plastic (Eco Club) 

11.10.2025 Saturday Inter Class Competition – Role Play  

14.10.2025 Tuesday Debate Competition, Topic - Vocal for Local (Debate & Literary Club) 

15.10.2025 

16.10.2025 

Wednesday 

Thursday 
Annual Function 

17.10.2025 Friday Parents Teacher Meeting – II 

18.10.2025 

02.11.2025 

Saturday 

Sunday 
Diwali Break 

Ÿ
Ÿ

VIP Visit
Excursion

 
 

 

 

Month :  November 

Date Day Activity 

03.11.2025 Monday Value Based – Usage of First Aid 

04.11.2025 Tuesday  Inter Class Competition – Using First Aid Box  

05.11.2025 Wednesday Special Assembly (Topic – Guru Nanak Jayanti) 

07.11.2025 Friday Hindi Calligraphy (Debate & Literary Club) 

08.11.2025 Saturday Autobiography (Topic – Childhood) 

12.11.2025 Wednesday Value Based Activity - Gender Equality 

13.11.2025 Thursday 
Role Play (Topic – Chacha Nehru) 

Marking of Ground for Sports Meet (Youth Club) 

14.11.2025 

15.11.2025 

Friday 

Saturday 
Sports Meet and Children’s Day Fair 

21.11.2025 Friday Fight Against Communicable Disease (Eco Club) 

22.11.2025 Saturday 
Inter House Competition – Extempore 

Check The Grammatical Error 



26.11.2025 Wednesday Value Based Activity – Enhancing Self Discipline  

28.11.2025 Friday Globe Making (Art and Craft Club) 

29.11.2025 Saturday Aptitude Test – Objective Exam 

29.11.2025 Saturday Inter House Competition – Fighting Climate Change Elocution 

Ÿ
Ÿ

Motivational Speech
Community Service Activity

 
 

 

Month : December   

Date Day Activity 

01.12.2025 Monday Value Based Activity – Mental Purity 

06.12.2025 Saturday Inter House Competition – Group Discussion (Debate & Literary Club) 

10.12.2025 Wednesday Origami Art – Display Board 

12.12.2025 

15.12.2025 
 Revision For Periodic Test - II 

13.12.2025 Saturday Poem Recitation 

16.12.2025 

24.12.2025 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Periodic Test – II 

25.12.2025 

04.01.2026 

Thursday 

Sunday 

Winter Break  

Note :- Not for weak students   

 Ÿ  VIP Visit
Ÿ  Club Meeting

 
  

 

Month : January   

Date Day Activity 

05.01.2026 Monday New Year Celebration 

10.01.2026 Saturday 
Memory Challenge (Using Symbols and Numbers)  

Stitching Of Shirt Button   

12.01.2026 Monday 
National Youth Day Celebration (Youth Club)  

Tongue Twister  

13.01.2026 Tuesday National Nothing Day (Debate & Literary Club)  

15.01.2026 Thursday Body Posture 

17.01.2026 Saturday Talent Show 

19.01.2026 Monday Role Play (Social Studies) 

23.01.2026 Friday Tree Plantation (Eco Club) 

24.01.2026 Saturday 
Inter Class Competition – Quiz on Constitution 

Best Out of Waste (Topic – Republic Day) (Art & Craft Club) 



26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

28.01.2026 Wednesday Inter House Competition – Painting 

29.01.2026 Thursday Value Based Activity – Life Skills 

31.01.2026 Saturday Aptitude Test – Objective Exam 

Ÿ  Tour
Fire Safety 

 
Ÿ   

 

Month : February    

   

03.02.2026 Tuesday Poem Recitation (Debate & Literary Society) 

05.02.2026 Thursday Value Based Activity – Awareness on POCSO Act  

07.02.2026 Saturday 
Calculation Using Vedic Maths 

Value Based Activity – Awareness on Child Rights  

12.02.2026 Thursday Debate on Child Rights 

13.02.2026 Friday Balanced Diet (Eco Club) 

14.02.2026 Saturday 
Quiz Competition – POCSO Act 

Good Sleep (Youth Club) 

21.02.2026 Saturday Inter House Competition – Advertisement Making   

27.02.2026 Friday Value Based Activity – Goal Setting 

Ÿ  Motivational Speech 
 

Month : March    

Date Day Activity 

01.03.2026 

06.03.2026 
 Revision For Annual Examination 

07.03.2026 

20.03.2026 
Saturday Annual Examination 

28.03.2026 Saturday Result Declaration  

29.03.2026 Sunday 
Book Out/Book In   

Note:- Cadets will not be allowed to go outside Sikar City   

 

Date Day Activity
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